Shaler Township Police Department Weekly Press Report

Total Police Calls

Reportable Crimes

Mutual Aid Calls

Domestic Violence

Arrests

Fraud

Sandy Drive
Louann Street
Mt. Royal Blvd.
Marzolf Road

Theft

Willruth Drive
Koehler Street
Arlington Court
Wm. Flynn Highway

Vandalism
Burchfield Road
Wible Rund Road

Sunday June 5 through Saturday June 11 2016

Debit Card Fraud

Identity Theft

Investment account opened in name
Debit Card Fraud

Stolen Engagement Ring

Stolen Change from Vending Machine
Stolen Bicycle

Stolen Metal Art Pieces

Spray Painted Burchfield School
Vandalism to vehicle/Broken Window

11:31
9:15
13:37
21:48

14:00
17:54
8:34
19:39

5:22
8:07

205

14

6/6/16
6/7/16
6/7/16
6/8/16

6/5/16
6/6/16
6/7/16
6/9/16

6/10/16
6/11/16



